
The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV I 1

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

HENRY SHEELY   SHEELY BROS

NOLAN ZOLENDZIEWSKI   JOHNSTO

SAWYER HOETGER   WATKINS

MILES CREGO   NELSONVILLE-YORK 

CYLUS HOUSTON   LICKING VALLEY

BYE   BYE

HENRY SHEELY   SHEELY BROS

MILES CREGO   NELSONVILLE-YORK 

BYE   BYE

NOLAN ZOLENDZIEWSKI   JOHNSTO

CYLUS HOUSTON   LICKING VALLEY

SAWYER HOETGER   WATKINS

MILES CREGO   NELSONVILLE-YORK 

HENRY SHEELY   SHEELY BROS

BYE   BYE

SAWYER HOETGER   WATKINS

CYLUS HOUSTON   LICKING VALLEY

NOLAN ZOLENDZIEWSKI   JOHNSTO

HENRY SHEELY   SHEELY BROS

NOLAN ZOLENDZIEWSKI   JOHNSTO

BYE   BYE

SAWYER HOETGER   WATKINS

CYLUS HOUSTON   LICKING VALLEY

MILES CREGO   NELSONVILLE-YORK 

13

14

15

MILES CREGO   NELSONVILLE-YORK 

SAWYER HOETGER   WATKINS

BYE   BYE

NOLAN ZOLENDZIEWSKI   JOHNSTO

CYLUS HOUSTON   LICKING VALLEY

HENRY SHEELY   SHEELY BROS

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

CYLUS HOUSTON  -  LICKING VALLEY

HENRY SHEELY  -  SHEELY BROS

MILES CREGO  -  NELSONVILLE-YORK BUCKEYES

NOLAN ZOLENDZIEWSKI  -  JOHNSTOWN

SAWYER HOETGER  -  WATKINS

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV I 2

MATT TAYLOR

FIERCEN WAGNER

WESTFALL

JOHNSTOWN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV I 2.0

WESTON DAVIS

STEVEN TRUEX

NEWARK CATHOLIC

JOHNSTOWN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MATT TAYLOR

STEVEN TRUEX

WESTFALL

JOHNSTOWN

WESTON DAVIS

FIERCEN WAGNER

NEWARK CATHOLIC

JOHNSTOWN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MATT TAYLOR  -  WESTFALL

WESTON DAVIS  -  NEWARK CATHOLIC

FIERCEN WAGNER  -  JOHNSTOWN

STEVEN TRUEX  -  JOHNSTOWN

FIERCEN WAGNER JOHNSTOWN

STEVEN TRUEX JOHNSTOWN

MATT TAYLOR WESTFALL

WESTON DAVIS NEWARK CATHOLIC
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV I 3

FREDERICKTOWN

FREDERICKTOWN

FREDERICKTOWN

MECHANICSBURG

MECHANICSBURG

MECHANICSBURG

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

BEAU MCGUIRE

BEAU MCGUIRE

BEAU MCGUIRE

JONAH LEWIS

JONAH LEWIS

JONAH LEWIS

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II OPEN 1

NEWARK

NEWARK

NEWARK

MILLERSPORT

MILLERSPORT

MILLERSPORT

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

XAVIER WAGNER

XAVIER WAGNER

XAVIER WAGNER

WYATT BLAINE

WYATT BLAINE

WYATT BLAINE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II OPEN 2

JOHNSTOWN

JOHNSTOWN

JOHNSTOWN

CHESAPEAKE

CHESAPEAKE

CHESAPEAKE

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

EMMETT JULIAN

EMMETT JULIAN

EMMETT JULIAN

NATHANIEL GLOTFELTY

NATHANIEL GLOTFELTY

NATHANIEL GLOTFELTY

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II OPEN 3

KELLEN STIFF

JORDAN MCCAA

ST CLAIRSVILLE

NEWARK WILDCATS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV II O 3.0

LINCOLN HARRIS

BYE

RTL

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KELLEN STIFF

BYE

ST CLAIRSVILLE

BYE

LINCOLN HARRIS

JORDAN MCCAA

RTL

NEWARK WILDCATS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KELLEN STIFF  -  ST CLAIRSVILLE

LINCOLN HARRIS  -  RTL

JORDAN MCCAA  -  NEWARK WILDCATS

BYE  -  BYE

JORDAN MCCAA NEWARK WILDCATS

BYE BYE

KELLEN STIFF ST CLAIRSVILLE

LINCOLN HARRIS RTL
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 1

WILLIAM RINGLE

JAKE PHILLIPS

JOHNSTOWN

ENDLESS RISE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV II R 1.0

ANDREW KOVACH

BYE

NEWARK

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

WILLIAM RINGLE

BYE

JOHNSTOWN

BYE

ANDREW KOVACH

JAKE PHILLIPS

NEWARK

ENDLESS RISE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

WILLIAM RINGLE  -  JOHNSTOWN

ANDREW KOVACH  -  NEWARK

JAKE PHILLIPS  -  ENDLESS RISE

BYE  -  BYE

JAKE PHILLIPS ENDLESS RISE

BYE BYE

WILLIAM RINGLE JOHNSTOWN

ANDREW KOVACH NEWARK
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 2

JOLENE SISLER

EZRA JACKS

CHESAPEAKE PANTHER

LAKEWOOD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV II R 2.0

WYATT BLAINE

BENNETT GUSLER

MILLERSPORT

NEWARK WILDCATS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JOLENE SISLER

BENNETT GUSLER

CHESAPEAKE PANTHER

NEWARK WILDCATS

WYATT BLAINE

EZRA JACKS

MILLERSPORT

LAKEWOOD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JOLENE SISLER  -  CHESAPEAKE PANTHERS

WYATT BLAINE  -  MILLERSPORT

EZRA JACKS  -  LAKEWOOD

BENNETT GUSLER  -  NEWARK WILDCATS

EZRA JACKS LAKEWOOD

BENNETT GUSLER NEWARK WILDCATS

JOLENE SISLER CHESAPEAKE PANTHER

WYATT BLAINE MILLERSPORT
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 3

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

LARAINE MASON   NELSONVILLE-YOR

REED HOWE   NEWARK

RHETT WETHEY   ENDLESS RISE

CORBIN NEWMAN   JOHNSTOWN

COLE BURK   BLOOM CARROLL

BYE   BYE

LARAINE MASON   NELSONVILLE-YOR

CORBIN NEWMAN   JOHNSTOWN

BYE   BYE

REED HOWE   NEWARK

COLE BURK   BLOOM CARROLL

RHETT WETHEY   ENDLESS RISE

CORBIN NEWMAN   JOHNSTOWN

LARAINE MASON   NELSONVILLE-YOR

BYE   BYE

RHETT WETHEY   ENDLESS RISE

COLE BURK   BLOOM CARROLL

REED HOWE   NEWARK

LARAINE MASON   NELSONVILLE-YOR

REED HOWE   NEWARK

BYE   BYE

RHETT WETHEY   ENDLESS RISE

COLE BURK   BLOOM CARROLL

CORBIN NEWMAN   JOHNSTOWN

13

14

15

CORBIN NEWMAN   JOHNSTOWN

RHETT WETHEY   ENDLESS RISE

BYE   BYE

REED HOWE   NEWARK

COLE BURK   BLOOM CARROLL

LARAINE MASON   NELSONVILLE-YOR

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

COLE BURK  -  BLOOM CARROLL

LARAINE MASON  -  NELSONVILLE-YORK

CORBIN NEWMAN  -  JOHNSTOWN

REED HOWE  -  NEWARK

RHETT WETHEY  -  ENDLESS RISE

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 4

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

1

Wins

1

1

1

1

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

1

11

12

WESTON TRUEX   WATKINS

EDWIN MOORE   SWL

MASON BOYD   NEWARK

KYNSLEIGH HATFIELD   OLENTANGY 

LANDON BARRICK   LAKEWOOD LAN

BYE   BYE

WESTON TRUEX   WATKINS

KYNSLEIGH HATFIELD   OLENTANGY 

BYE   BYE

EDWIN MOORE   SWL

LANDON BARRICK   LAKEWOOD LAN

MASON BOYD   NEWARK

KYNSLEIGH HATFIELD   OLENTANGY 

WESTON TRUEX   WATKINS

BYE   BYE

MASON BOYD   NEWARK

LANDON BARRICK   LAKEWOOD LAN

EDWIN MOORE   SWL

WESTON TRUEX   WATKINS

EDWIN MOORE   SWL

BYE   BYE

MASON BOYD   NEWARK

LANDON BARRICK   LAKEWOOD LAN

KYNSLEIGH HATFIELD   OLENTANGY 

13

14

15

KYNSLEIGH HATFIELD   OLENTANGY 

MASON BOYD   NEWARK

BYE   BYE

EDWIN MOORE   SWL

LANDON BARRICK   LAKEWOOD LAN

WESTON TRUEX   WATKINS

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

KYNSLEIGH HATFIELD

WESTON TRUEX

LANDON BARRICK

EDWIN MOORE

MASON BOYD

BYE

LANDON BARRICK  -  LAKEWOOD LANCERS

WESTON TRUEX  -  WATKINS

KYNSLEIGH HATFIELD  -  OLENTANGY LIBERTY

EDWIN MOORE  -  SWL

MASON BOYD  -  NEWARK

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 5

JASPER HALL

CARTER EDWARDS

SPRINGFIELD SPARTAN

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV II R 5.0

NATHANIEL GLOTFELTY

EDWIN MOORE

CHESAPEAKE

SWL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JASPER HALL

EDWIN MOORE

SPRINGFIELD SPARTAN

SWL

NATHANIEL GLOTFELTY

CARTER EDWARDS

CHESAPEAKE

OLENTANGY LIBERTY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JASPER HALL  -  SPRINGFIELD SPARTANS

NATHANIEL GLOTFELTY  -  CHESAPEAKE

CARTER EDWARDS  -  OLENTANGY LIBERTY

EDWIN MOORE  -  SWL

CARTER EDWARDS OLENTANGY LIBERTY

EDWIN MOORE SWL

JASPER HALL SPRINGFIELD SPARTAN

NATHANIEL GLOTFELTY CHESAPEAKE
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 6

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

AH'PERCY DONALDSON   TEAM HYPE

MASON MESSER   LICKING HEIGHTS

CARTER ABBOTT   ABBOTT

WESLEY DAWSON   JOHNSTOWN

GRANT VORHEES   NORTHRIDGE

BYE   BYE

AH'PERCY DONALDSON   TEAM HYPE

WESLEY DAWSON   JOHNSTOWN

BYE   BYE

MASON MESSER   LICKING HEIGHTS

GRANT VORHEES   NORTHRIDGE

CARTER ABBOTT   ABBOTT

WESLEY DAWSON   JOHNSTOWN

AH'PERCY DONALDSON   TEAM HYPE

BYE   BYE

CARTER ABBOTT   ABBOTT

GRANT VORHEES   NORTHRIDGE

MASON MESSER   LICKING HEIGHTS

AH'PERCY DONALDSON   TEAM HYPE

MASON MESSER   LICKING HEIGHTS

BYE   BYE

CARTER ABBOTT   ABBOTT

GRANT VORHEES   NORTHRIDGE

WESLEY DAWSON   JOHNSTOWN

13

14

15

WESLEY DAWSON   JOHNSTOWN

CARTER ABBOTT   ABBOTT

BYE   BYE

MASON MESSER   LICKING HEIGHTS

GRANT VORHEES   NORTHRIDGE

AH'PERCY DONALDSON   TEAM HYPE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

GRANT VORHEES  -  NORTHRIDGE

AH'PERCY DONALDSON  -  TEAM HYPE

WESLEY DAWSON  -  JOHNSTOWN

MASON MESSER  -  LICKING HEIGHTS

CARTER ABBOTT  -  ABBOTT

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 7

EZRA RAMIREZ

ZEKE THRESS

RAIDERS

WATKINS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV II R 7.0

ALEX ZEBIB

KASEN MESSER

TEAM HYPE

WATKINS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

EZRA RAMIREZ

KASEN MESSER

RAIDERS

WATKINS

ALEX ZEBIB

ZEKE THRESS

TEAM HYPE

WATKINS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

EZRA RAMIREZ  -  RAIDERS

ALEX ZEBIB  -  TEAM HYPE

ZEKE THRESS  -  WATKINS

KASEN MESSER  -  WATKINS

ZEKE THRESS WATKINS

KASEN MESSER WATKINS

EZRA RAMIREZ RAIDERS

ALEX ZEBIB TEAM HYPE
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 8

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

BROOKS THIEKEN   BADIN

BYE   BYE

ROBERT MARSHALL   BLOOM CARRO

GEORGE SHEELY   SHEELY BROS

BRAXSTON BERRY   TEAM HYPE

MADDOX SHELTON   BLOOM CARROL

BROOKS THIEKEN   BADIN

GEORGE SHEELY   SHEELY BROS

MADDOX SHELTON   BLOOM CARROL

BYE   BYE

BRAXSTON BERRY   TEAM HYPE

ROBERT MARSHALL   BLOOM CARRO

GEORGE SHEELY   SHEELY BROS

BROOKS THIEKEN   BADIN

MADDOX SHELTON   BLOOM CARROL

ROBERT MARSHALL   BLOOM CARRO

BRAXSTON BERRY   TEAM HYPE

BYE   BYE

BROOKS THIEKEN   BADIN

BYE   BYE

MADDOX SHELTON   BLOOM CARROL

ROBERT MARSHALL   BLOOM CARRO

BRAXSTON BERRY   TEAM HYPE

GEORGE SHEELY   SHEELY BROS

13

14

15

GEORGE SHEELY   SHEELY BROS

ROBERT MARSHALL   BLOOM CARRO

MADDOX SHELTON   BLOOM CARROL

BYE   BYE

BRAXSTON BERRY   TEAM HYPE

BROOKS THIEKEN   BADIN

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

BRAXSTON BERRY  -  TEAM HYPE

BROOKS THIEKEN  -  BADIN

GEORGE SHEELY  -  SHEELY BROS

BYE  -  BYE

ROBERT MARSHALL  -  BLOOM CARROLL

MADDOX SHELTON  -  BLOOM CARROLL

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV II ROOK 9

UNITED

UNITED

UNITED

JOHNSTOWN JYAA

JOHNSTOWN JYAA

JOHNSTOWN JYAA

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

MCCOY BRYANT

MCCOY BRYANT

MCCOY BRYANT

EVERETT FLEMING

EVERETT FLEMING

EVERETT FLEMING

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 1

BRANTLEY MASON

PAXTON ZOLENDZIEWSK

NELSONVILLE-YORK

JOHNSTOWN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III O 1.0

DYLAN ANDERSON

BYE

TRI-VALLEY

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRANTLEY MASON

BYE

NELSONVILLE-YORK

BYE

DYLAN ANDERSON

PAXTON ZOLENDZIEWSK

TRI-VALLEY

JOHNSTOWN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRANTLEY MASON  -  NELSONVILLE-YORK

DYLAN ANDERSON  -  TRI-VALLEY

PAXTON ZOLENDZIEWSKI  -  JOHNSTOWN

BYE  -  BYE

PAXTON ZOLENDZIEWSK JOHNSTOWN

BYE BYE

BRANTLEY MASON NELSONVILLE-YORK

DYLAN ANDERSON TRI-VALLEY
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 2

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

LUKE PHILLIPS   ENDLESS RISE

MAHMOUD ZAYED   WESTLAKE DEMO

BENNETT HOPPER   JOHNSTOWN

NOAAH STUMP   NELSONVILLE YORK

NOLAN DOLL   NEWARK

BYE   BYE

LUKE PHILLIPS   ENDLESS RISE

NOAAH STUMP   NELSONVILLE YORK

BYE   BYE

MAHMOUD ZAYED   WESTLAKE DEMO

NOLAN DOLL   NEWARK

BENNETT HOPPER   JOHNSTOWN

NOAAH STUMP   NELSONVILLE YORK

LUKE PHILLIPS   ENDLESS RISE

BYE   BYE

BENNETT HOPPER   JOHNSTOWN

NOLAN DOLL   NEWARK

MAHMOUD ZAYED   WESTLAKE DEMO

LUKE PHILLIPS   ENDLESS RISE

MAHMOUD ZAYED   WESTLAKE DEMO

BYE   BYE

BENNETT HOPPER   JOHNSTOWN

NOLAN DOLL   NEWARK

NOAAH STUMP   NELSONVILLE YORK

13

14

15

NOAAH STUMP   NELSONVILLE YORK

BENNETT HOPPER   JOHNSTOWN

BYE   BYE

MAHMOUD ZAYED   WESTLAKE DEMO

NOLAN DOLL   NEWARK

LUKE PHILLIPS   ENDLESS RISE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

NOLAN DOLL  -  NEWARK

LUKE PHILLIPS  -  ENDLESS RISE

NOAAH STUMP  -  NELSONVILLE YORK

MAHMOUD ZAYED  -  WESTLAKE DEMONS

BENNETT HOPPER  -  JOHNSTOWN

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 3

JACKSON LYNCH

JACOB LEWIS

TALLMADGE

MECHANICSBURG

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III O 3.0

MASON RICE

BLU MITCHELL

REYNOLDSBURG

WATKINS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JACKSON LYNCH

BLU MITCHELL

TALLMADGE

WATKINS

MASON RICE

JACOB LEWIS

REYNOLDSBURG

MECHANICSBURG

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JACKSON LYNCH  -  TALLMADGE

MASON RICE  -  REYNOLDSBURG

JACOB LEWIS  -  MECHANICSBURG

BLU MITCHELL  -  WATKINS

JACOB LEWIS MECHANICSBURG

BLU MITCHELL WATKINS

JACKSON LYNCH TALLMADGE

MASON RICE REYNOLDSBURG
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 4

MASON SEIGLER

DOUGLAS UNRUE

BRUNSWICK

CRAZY GOATS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III O 4.0

DAMIAN HOWARD

STEPHEN YEARY

PURSUIT

NELSONVILLE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MASON SEIGLER

STEPHEN YEARY

BRUNSWICK

NELSONVILLE

DAMIAN HOWARD

DOUGLAS UNRUE

PURSUIT

CRAZY GOATS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MASON SEIGLER  -  BRUNSWICK

DAMIAN HOWARD  -  PURSUIT

DOUGLAS UNRUE  -  CRAZY GOATS

STEPHEN YEARY  -  NELSONVILLE

DOUGLAS UNRUE CRAZY GOATS

STEPHEN YEARY NELSONVILLE

MASON SEIGLER BRUNSWICK

DAMIAN HOWARD PURSUIT
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 5

TIMOTHY SEALY

CALEB ROZUM

SEALY

PURSUIT

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III O 5.0

NICHOLAS SHEETS

BYE

LAKOTA EAST

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

TIMOTHY SEALY

BYE

SEALY

BYE

NICHOLAS SHEETS

CALEB ROZUM

LAKOTA EAST

PURSUIT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

TIMOTHY SEALY  -  SEALY

NICHOLAS SHEETS  -  LAKOTA EAST

CALEB ROZUM  -  PURSUIT

BYE  -  BYE

CALEB ROZUM PURSUIT

BYE BYE

TIMOTHY SEALY SEALY

NICHOLAS SHEETS LAKOTA EAST
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 6

BRAXTON WHITE

KOLE KIMBLER

NELSONVILLE YORK

JOHNSTOWN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III O 6.0

GUNNAR HARDIN

CAEL HOUSLER

CHESAPEAKE

JOHNSTOWN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRAXTON WHITE

CAEL HOUSLER

NELSONVILLE YORK

JOHNSTOWN

GUNNAR HARDIN

KOLE KIMBLER

CHESAPEAKE

JOHNSTOWN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRAXTON WHITE  -  NELSONVILLE YORK

GUNNAR HARDIN  -  CHESAPEAKE

KOLE KIMBLER  -  JOHNSTOWN

CAEL HOUSLER  -  JOHNSTOWN

KOLE KIMBLER JOHNSTOWN

CAEL HOUSLER JOHNSTOWN

BRAXTON WHITE NELSONVILLE YORK

GUNNAR HARDIN CHESAPEAKE
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 7

CHESPEAKE PANTHERS

CHESPEAKE PANTHERS

CHESPEAKE PANTHERS

TALLMADGE

TALLMADGE

TALLMADGE

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

CHET MCDANIEL

CHET MCDANIEL

CHET MCDANIEL

JAGGER MARCHETTE

JAGGER MARCHETTE

JAGGER MARCHETTE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III OPEN 8

TALLMADGE

TALLMADGE

TALLMADGE

UTICA

UTICA

UTICA

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

JAGGER MARCHETTE

JAGGER MARCHETTE

JAGGER MARCHETTE

CONNOR HUMPHREY

CONNOR HUMPHREY

CONNOR HUMPHREY

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 1

BENTLEY MARKIN

GRAHAM BARRICK

NELSONVILLE

LAKEWOOD LANCERS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III R 1.0

AXTON KOPLOWITZ

BYE

JOHNSTOWN

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BENTLEY MARKIN

BYE

NELSONVILLE

BYE

AXTON KOPLOWITZ

GRAHAM BARRICK

JOHNSTOWN

LAKEWOOD LANCERS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BENTLEY MARKIN  -  NELSONVILLE

AXTON KOPLOWITZ  -  JOHNSTOWN

GRAHAM BARRICK  -  LAKEWOOD LANCERS

BYE  -  BYE

GRAHAM BARRICK LAKEWOOD LANCERS

BYE BYE

BENTLEY MARKIN NELSONVILLE

AXTON KOPLOWITZ JOHNSTOWN
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 2

DYLAN SNOW

RONAN HART

FAIRLESS FALCONS

SOUTHWEST LICKING

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III R 2.0

KASEN BROOKS

LUKE PHILLIPS

NELSONVILLE-YORK BU

ENDLESS RISE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

DYLAN SNOW

LUKE PHILLIPS

FAIRLESS FALCONS

ENDLESS RISE

KASEN BROOKS

RONAN HART

NELSONVILLE-YORK BU

SOUTHWEST LICKING

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

DYLAN SNOW  -  FAIRLESS FALCONS

KASEN BROOKS  -  NELSONVILLE-YORK BUCKEYES

RONAN HART  -  SOUTHWEST LICKING

LUKE PHILLIPS  -  ENDLESS RISE

RONAN HART SOUTHWEST LICKING

LUKE PHILLIPS ENDLESS RISE

DYLAN SNOW FAIRLESS FALCONS

KASEN BROOKS NELSONVILLE-YORK BU
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 3

WESTLAKE DEMONS

WATKINS

NELSONVILLE BUCKEYE

HEATH BULLDOG

JOHNSTOWN

WHITEHAL RAMS

LICKING VALLEY

BYE

1

2

3

4

7

8

12

6

10

11

L7

L3

L4

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

5

9

L8

L1

L2

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

MAHMOUD ZAYED

BRAYDEN LANGEL

ASHTON ARNETT

TORIN NUTTER

BENNETT HOPPER

LIAM HATFIELD

CALLAN HOUSTON

BYE
SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 4

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

GABIREL MAGNANI   AMITYVILLE

CARTER HERREN   NORTHMOR

ABRAHAM LUCAS   WATKINS

HENRY  LONDOT   NC WAVES OF STE

JERRETT LEWIS   NELSONVILLE YOR

BYE   BYE

GABIREL MAGNANI   AMITYVILLE

HENRY  LONDOT   NC WAVES OF STE

BYE   BYE

CARTER HERREN   NORTHMOR

JERRETT LEWIS   NELSONVILLE YOR

ABRAHAM LUCAS   WATKINS

HENRY  LONDOT   NC WAVES OF STE

GABIREL MAGNANI   AMITYVILLE

BYE   BYE

ABRAHAM LUCAS   WATKINS

JERRETT LEWIS   NELSONVILLE YOR

CARTER HERREN   NORTHMOR

GABIREL MAGNANI   AMITYVILLE

CARTER HERREN   NORTHMOR

BYE   BYE

ABRAHAM LUCAS   WATKINS

JERRETT LEWIS   NELSONVILLE YOR

HENRY  LONDOT   NC WAVES OF STE

13

14

15

HENRY  LONDOT   NC WAVES OF STE

ABRAHAM LUCAS   WATKINS

BYE   BYE

CARTER HERREN   NORTHMOR

JERRETT LEWIS   NELSONVILLE YOR

GABIREL MAGNANI   AMITYVILLE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

JERRETT LEWIS  -  NELSONVILLE YORK

GABIREL MAGNANI  -  AMITYVILLE

HENRY  LONDOT  -  NC WAVES OF STEEL

CARTER HERREN  -  NORTHMOR

ABRAHAM LUCAS  -  WATKINS

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 5

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

RHETT DRIVER   DRIVER

LANDON ANGUS   ASCENT

ABRAM SMITH   NORTHRIDGE

DAMIAN HOWARD   PURSUIT

STEPHEN YEARY   NELSONVILLE

BYE   BYE

RHETT DRIVER   DRIVER

DAMIAN HOWARD   PURSUIT

BYE   BYE

LANDON ANGUS   ASCENT

STEPHEN YEARY   NELSONVILLE

ABRAM SMITH   NORTHRIDGE

DAMIAN HOWARD   PURSUIT

RHETT DRIVER   DRIVER

BYE   BYE

ABRAM SMITH   NORTHRIDGE

STEPHEN YEARY   NELSONVILLE

LANDON ANGUS   ASCENT

RHETT DRIVER   DRIVER

LANDON ANGUS   ASCENT

BYE   BYE

ABRAM SMITH   NORTHRIDGE

STEPHEN YEARY   NELSONVILLE

DAMIAN HOWARD   PURSUIT

13

14

15

DAMIAN HOWARD   PURSUIT

ABRAM SMITH   NORTHRIDGE

BYE   BYE

LANDON ANGUS   ASCENT

STEPHEN YEARY   NELSONVILLE

RHETT DRIVER   DRIVER

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

STEPHEN YEARY  -  NELSONVILLE

RHETT DRIVER  -  DRIVER

DAMIAN HOWARD  -  PURSUIT

LANDON ANGUS  -  ASCENT

ABRAM SMITH  -  NORTHRIDGE

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 6

JUDE MURPHY

KREED MILLER

NEWARK

CHESAPEAKE PANTHER

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III R 6.0

LILY KUNO

BYE

DELAWATR

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JUDE MURPHY

BYE

NEWARK

BYE

LILY KUNO

KREED MILLER

DELAWATR

CHESAPEAKE PANTHER

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JUDE MURPHY  -  NEWARK

LILY KUNO  -  DELAWATR

KREED MILLER  -  CHESAPEAKE PANTHERS

BYE  -  BYE

KREED MILLER CHESAPEAKE PANTHER

BYE BYE

JUDE MURPHY NEWARK

LILY KUNO DELAWATR
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 7

OWEN BOOZE

SAM FRANK

MILLERSPORT LAKERS

GRANVILLE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III R 7.0

ELI CHANDLER

RANDY MCGUIRE

CHESAPEAKE

FREDERICKTOWN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

OWEN BOOZE

RANDY MCGUIRE

MILLERSPORT LAKERS

FREDERICKTOWN

ELI CHANDLER

SAM FRANK

CHESAPEAKE

GRANVILLE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

OWEN BOOZE  -  MILLERSPORT LAKERS

ELI CHANDLER  -  CHESAPEAKE

SAM FRANK  -  GRANVILLE

RANDY MCGUIRE  -  FREDERICKTOWN

SAM FRANK GRANVILLE

RANDY MCGUIRE FREDERICKTOWN

OWEN BOOZE MILLERSPORT LAKERS

ELI CHANDLER CHESAPEAKE
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 8

JOHNSTOWN

JOHNSTOWN

JOHNSTOWN

WESTERVILLE UNITED

WESTERVILLE UNITED

WESTERVILLE UNITED

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

HUNTER NEWMAN

HUNTER NEWMAN

HUNTER NEWMAN

LEO KRISTENSEN

LEO KRISTENSEN

LEO KRISTENSEN

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV III ROOK 9

LEO KRISTENSEN

NATE THRESS

WESTERVILLE UNITED

WATKINS MEMORIAL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV III R 9.0

BYE

GRAYSON HOETGER

BYE

WATKINS MEMORIAL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LEO KRISTENSEN

GRAYSON HOETGER

WESTERVILLE UNITED

WATKINS MEMORIAL

BYE

NATE THRESS

BYE

WATKINS MEMORIAL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LEO KRISTENSEN  -  WESTERVILLE UNITED

BYE  -  BYE

NATE THRESS  -  WATKINS MEMORIAL

GRAYSON HOETGER  -  WATKINS MEMORIAL

NATE THRESS WATKINS MEMORIAL

GRAYSON HOETGER WATKINS MEMORIAL

LEO KRISTENSEN WESTERVILLE UNITED

BYE BYE
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 1

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

LOGAN BUXTON   LICKING HEIGHTS

CHARLIE FRANK   GRANVILLE

GAVIN EDGELL   WATKINS WARRIOR

OWEN SHOUSEN   LITTLE ROCKS

COLE DOWNARD   NELSONVILLE-YOR

BYE   BYE

LOGAN BUXTON   LICKING HEIGHTS

OWEN SHOUSEN   LITTLE ROCKS

BYE   BYE

CHARLIE FRANK   GRANVILLE

COLE DOWNARD   NELSONVILLE-YOR

GAVIN EDGELL   WATKINS WARRIOR

OWEN SHOUSEN   LITTLE ROCKS

LOGAN BUXTON   LICKING HEIGHTS

BYE   BYE

GAVIN EDGELL   WATKINS WARRIOR

COLE DOWNARD   NELSONVILLE-YOR

CHARLIE FRANK   GRANVILLE

LOGAN BUXTON   LICKING HEIGHTS

CHARLIE FRANK   GRANVILLE

BYE   BYE

GAVIN EDGELL   WATKINS WARRIOR

COLE DOWNARD   NELSONVILLE-YOR

OWEN SHOUSEN   LITTLE ROCKS

13

14

15

OWEN SHOUSEN   LITTLE ROCKS

GAVIN EDGELL   WATKINS WARRIOR

BYE   BYE

CHARLIE FRANK   GRANVILLE

COLE DOWNARD   NELSONVILLE-YOR

LOGAN BUXTON   LICKING HEIGHTS

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

COLE DOWNARD  -  NELSONVILLE-YORK

LOGAN BUXTON  -  LICKING HEIGHTS

OWEN SHOUSEN  -  LITTLE ROCKS

CHARLIE FRANK  -  GRANVILLE

GAVIN EDGELL  -  WATKINS WARRIORS

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 2

CAMERON MARKIN

ELI HOPPER

NELSONVILLE

JOHNSTOWN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV IV 2.0

WESTON BUSH

BYE

BUSH

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CAMERON MARKIN

BYE

NELSONVILLE

BYE

WESTON BUSH

ELI HOPPER

BUSH

JOHNSTOWN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CAMERON MARKIN  -  NELSONVILLE

WESTON BUSH  -  BUSH

ELI HOPPER  -  JOHNSTOWN

BYE  -  BYE

ELI HOPPER JOHNSTOWN

BYE BYE

CAMERON MARKIN NELSONVILLE

WESTON BUSH BUSH
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 3

CALEB MAGNANI

WESTON BLAINE

AMITYVILLE

MILLERSPORT

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV IV 3.0

BO MYERS

BYE

MIDWEST EXTREME

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

CALEB MAGNANI

BYE

AMITYVILLE

BYE

BO MYERS

WESTON BLAINE

MIDWEST EXTREME

MILLERSPORT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CALEB MAGNANI  -  AMITYVILLE

BO MYERS  -  MIDWEST EXTREME

WESTON BLAINE  -  MILLERSPORT

BYE  -  BYE

WESTON BLAINE MILLERSPORT

BYE BYE

CALEB MAGNANI AMITYVILLE

BO MYERS MIDWEST EXTREME
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV OPEN 5

COLTON DAY

ELLIOTT WHITE

NORTHRIDGE

WHITEHALL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV IV 5.0

DEACON DAY

COLLIN JOYCE

NORTHRIDGE

HAMILTON TOWNSHIP

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

COLTON DAY

COLLIN JOYCE

NORTHRIDGE

HAMILTON TOWNSHIP

DEACON DAY

ELLIOTT WHITE

NORTHRIDGE

WHITEHALL

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

COLTON DAY  -  NORTHRIDGE

DEACON DAY  -  NORTHRIDGE

ELLIOTT WHITE  -  WHITEHALL

COLLIN JOYCE  -  HAMILTON TOWNSHIP

ELLIOTT WHITE WHITEHALL

COLLIN JOYCE HAMILTON TOWNSHIP

COLTON DAY NORTHRIDGE

DEACON DAY NORTHRIDGE
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV ROOK 1

LEIGHTON SHEA

SABASHTON CARMODY

NEWARK WILDCATS

LOGAN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV IV R 1.0

SAM YURKOVITCH

RICO WARTHMAN

NORTHRIDGE

GRANVILLE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LEIGHTON SHEA

RICO WARTHMAN

NEWARK WILDCATS

GRANVILLE

SAM YURKOVITCH

SABASHTON CARMODY

NORTHRIDGE

LOGAN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LEIGHTON SHEA  -  NEWARK WILDCATS

SAM YURKOVITCH  -  NORTHRIDGE

SABASHTON CARMODY  -  LOGAN

RICO WARTHMAN  -  GRANVILLE

SABASHTON CARMODY LOGAN

RICO WARTHMAN GRANVILLE

LEIGHTON SHEA NEWARK WILDCATS

SAM YURKOVITCH NORTHRIDGE
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV ROOK 2

TAHLIA WATSON

OWEN MASTERS

REYNOLDSBURG

GRANVILLE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV IV R 2.0

WYATT ROBINETTE

ELI HOPPER

CHEASAPEAKE

JOHNSTOWN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

TAHLIA WATSON

ELI HOPPER

REYNOLDSBURG

JOHNSTOWN

WYATT ROBINETTE

OWEN MASTERS

CHEASAPEAKE

GRANVILLE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

TAHLIA WATSON  -  REYNOLDSBURG

WYATT ROBINETTE  -  CHEASAPEAKE

OWEN MASTERS  -  GRANVILLE

ELI HOPPER  -  JOHNSTOWN

OWEN MASTERS GRANVILLE

ELI HOPPER JOHNSTOWN

TAHLIA WATSON REYNOLDSBURG

WYATT ROBINETTE CHEASAPEAKE
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV ROOK 3

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

BENJAMIN KRONTZ   SOUTHWEST LI

CARSON ROSSER   NELSONVILLE YO

CAMERON SMITH   NORTHRIDGE

WESTON BLAINE   MILLERSPORT

ANNIE MUNTZ   WATKINS

BYE   BYE

BENJAMIN KRONTZ   SOUTHWEST LI

WESTON BLAINE   MILLERSPORT

BYE   BYE

CARSON ROSSER   NELSONVILLE YO

ANNIE MUNTZ   WATKINS

CAMERON SMITH   NORTHRIDGE

WESTON BLAINE   MILLERSPORT

BENJAMIN KRONTZ   SOUTHWEST LI

BYE   BYE

CAMERON SMITH   NORTHRIDGE

ANNIE MUNTZ   WATKINS

CARSON ROSSER   NELSONVILLE YO

BENJAMIN KRONTZ   SOUTHWEST LI

CARSON ROSSER   NELSONVILLE YO

BYE   BYE

CAMERON SMITH   NORTHRIDGE

ANNIE MUNTZ   WATKINS

WESTON BLAINE   MILLERSPORT

13

14

15

WESTON BLAINE   MILLERSPORT

CAMERON SMITH   NORTHRIDGE

BYE   BYE

CARSON ROSSER   NELSONVILLE YO

ANNIE MUNTZ   WATKINS

BENJAMIN KRONTZ   SOUTHWEST LI

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

ANNIE MUNTZ  -  WATKINS

BENJAMIN KRONTZ  -  SOUTHWEST LICKING

WESTON BLAINE  -  MILLERSPORT

CARSON ROSSER  -  NELSONVILLE YORK

CAMERON SMITH  -  NORTHRIDGE

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV ROOK 4

WHITEHALL RAMS

WHITEHALL RAMS

WHITEHALL RAMS

CHESAPEAKE

CHESAPEAKE

CHESAPEAKE

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

EVAN ENOCHS

EVAN ENOCHS

EVAN ENOCHS

MAVERICK GIBSON

MAVERICK GIBSON

MAVERICK GIBSON

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV IV ROOK 5

COLTEN CARDINE

THOMAS WHITT

HEATH BULLDOGS

HUNTINGTON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV IV R 5.0

JACKSON HOLLIS

BYE

NEWARK WILDCATS

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

COLTEN CARDINE

BYE

HEATH BULLDOGS

BYE

JACKSON HOLLIS

THOMAS WHITT

NEWARK WILDCATS

HUNTINGTON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

COLTEN CARDINE  -  HEATH BULLDOGS

JACKSON HOLLIS  -  NEWARK WILDCATS

THOMAS WHITT  -  HUNTINGTON

BYE  -  BYE

THOMAS WHITT HUNTINGTON

BYE BYE

COLTEN CARDINE HEATH BULLDOGS

JACKSON HOLLIS NEWARK WILDCATS
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV V 1

JONAH WOOTEN

RYDER SIMPSON

LOGAN ELM

ASCENT

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

DIV V 1.0

DANIEL MAGNANI

LANDON SKOUSEN

AMITYVILLE

LITTLE ROCKS

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JONAH WOOTEN

LANDON SKOUSEN

LOGAN ELM

LITTLE ROCKS

DANIEL MAGNANI

RYDER SIMPSON

AMITYVILLE

ASCENT

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JONAH WOOTEN  -  LOGAN ELM

DANIEL MAGNANI  -  AMITYVILLE

RYDER SIMPSON  -  ASCENT

LANDON SKOUSEN  -  LITTLE ROCKS

RYDER SIMPSON ASCENT

LANDON SKOUSEN LITTLE ROCKS

JONAH WOOTEN LOGAN ELM

DANIEL MAGNANI AMITYVILLE
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV V 2

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

MICAH BENTLEY   TEAM LINDSEY

RIORDAN PRESSLY   OHIO CRAZY GO

DREW POHRBACH   HILLIARD

PAXTON THOMAS   OHIO CRAZY GOA

GABE HUDSON   REYNOLDSBURG RA

BYE   BYE

MICAH BENTLEY   TEAM LINDSEY

PAXTON THOMAS   OHIO CRAZY GOA

BYE   BYE

RIORDAN PRESSLY   OHIO CRAZY GO

GABE HUDSON   REYNOLDSBURG RA

DREW POHRBACH   HILLIARD

PAXTON THOMAS   OHIO CRAZY GOA

MICAH BENTLEY   TEAM LINDSEY

BYE   BYE

DREW POHRBACH   HILLIARD

GABE HUDSON   REYNOLDSBURG RA

RIORDAN PRESSLY   OHIO CRAZY GO

MICAH BENTLEY   TEAM LINDSEY

RIORDAN PRESSLY   OHIO CRAZY GO

BYE   BYE

DREW POHRBACH   HILLIARD

GABE HUDSON   REYNOLDSBURG RA

PAXTON THOMAS   OHIO CRAZY GOA

13

14

15

PAXTON THOMAS   OHIO CRAZY GOA

DREW POHRBACH   HILLIARD

BYE   BYE

RIORDAN PRESSLY   OHIO CRAZY GO

GABE HUDSON   REYNOLDSBURG RA

MICAH BENTLEY   TEAM LINDSEY

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

GABE HUDSON  -  REYNOLDSBURG RAIDERS

MICAH BENTLEY  -  TEAM LINDSEY

PAXTON THOMAS  -  OHIO CRAZY GOATS

RIORDAN PRESSLY  -  OHIO CRAZY GOATS

DREW POHRBACH  -  HILLIARD

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV V 3

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

ASH ECKERT   CPWA

LANCE MEIER   CP

COLIN UNDERWOOD   HEATH

HUNTER KUNO   DELAWARE

CLINT LAUGHLIN   WATKINS

BYE   BYE

ASH ECKERT   CPWA

HUNTER KUNO   DELAWARE

BYE   BYE

LANCE MEIER   CP

CLINT LAUGHLIN   WATKINS

COLIN UNDERWOOD   HEATH

HUNTER KUNO   DELAWARE

ASH ECKERT   CPWA

BYE   BYE

COLIN UNDERWOOD   HEATH

CLINT LAUGHLIN   WATKINS

LANCE MEIER   CP

ASH ECKERT   CPWA

LANCE MEIER   CP

BYE   BYE

COLIN UNDERWOOD   HEATH

CLINT LAUGHLIN   WATKINS

HUNTER KUNO   DELAWARE

13

14

15

HUNTER KUNO   DELAWARE

COLIN UNDERWOOD   HEATH

BYE   BYE

LANCE MEIER   CP

CLINT LAUGHLIN   WATKINS

ASH ECKERT   CPWA

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

CLINT LAUGHLIN  -  WATKINS

ASH ECKERT  -  CPWA

HUNTER KUNO  -  DELAWARE

LANCE MEIER  -  CP

COLIN UNDERWOOD  -  HEATH

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV V 4

JOHNSTOWN

JOHNSTOWN

JOHNSTOWN

KILBOURNE

KILBOURNE

KILBOURNE

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

KALEB KIMBLER

KALEB KIMBLER

KALEB KIMBLER

HARRY FIELDS

HARRY FIELDS

HARRY FIELDS

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

DIV V 5

CARDINALS

CARDINALS

CARDINALS

WORTHINGTON

WORTHINGTON

WORTHINGTON

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

ROARK PHILLIPS

ROARK PHILLIPS

ROARK PHILLIPS

TOMMY FOUST

TOMMY FOUST

TOMMY FOUST

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS DIV II 1

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

HAZEL LEMMON   INDEPENDENT

DELEA WHITE   NELSONVILLE YORK

ALLIE TAYLOR   LICKING HEIGHTS

LARAINE MASON   NELSONVILLE-YOR

BYE   BYE

ELLIOTT TAYLOR   WESTFALL

HAZEL LEMMON   INDEPENDENT

LARAINE MASON   NELSONVILLE-YOR

ELLIOTT TAYLOR   WESTFALL

DELEA WHITE   NELSONVILLE YORK

BYE   BYE

ALLIE TAYLOR   LICKING HEIGHTS

LARAINE MASON   NELSONVILLE-YOR

HAZEL LEMMON   INDEPENDENT

ELLIOTT TAYLOR   WESTFALL

ALLIE TAYLOR   LICKING HEIGHTS

BYE   BYE

DELEA WHITE   NELSONVILLE YORK

HAZEL LEMMON   INDEPENDENT

DELEA WHITE   NELSONVILLE YORK

ELLIOTT TAYLOR   WESTFALL

ALLIE TAYLOR   LICKING HEIGHTS

BYE   BYE

LARAINE MASON   NELSONVILLE-YOR

13

14

15

LARAINE MASON   NELSONVILLE-YOR

ALLIE TAYLOR   LICKING HEIGHTS

ELLIOTT TAYLOR   WESTFALL

DELEA WHITE   NELSONVILLE YORK

BYE   BYE

HAZEL LEMMON   INDEPENDENT

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

BYE  -  BYE

HAZEL LEMMON  -  INDEPENDENT

LARAINE MASON  -  NELSONVILLE-YORK

DELEA WHITE  -  NELSONVILLE YORK

ALLIE TAYLOR  -  LICKING HEIGHTS

ELLIOTT TAYLOR  -  WESTFALL

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS DIV III 1

AUBRI ANGELLE

RYLEE PROFITT

REYNOLDSBURG

UPPER ARLINGTON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

GIRLS 1.0

BONNIE MESSER

BYE

LICKING HEIGHTS

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

AUBRI ANGELLE

BYE

REYNOLDSBURG

BYE

BONNIE MESSER

RYLEE PROFITT

LICKING HEIGHTS

UPPER ARLINGTON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

AUBRI ANGELLE  -  REYNOLDSBURG

BONNIE MESSER  -  LICKING HEIGHTS

RYLEE PROFITT  -  UPPER ARLINGTON

BYE  -  BYE

RYLEE PROFITT UPPER ARLINGTON

BYE BYE

AUBRI ANGELLE REYNOLDSBURG

BONNIE MESSER LICKING HEIGHTS
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS DIV III 2

3

2

1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

FOURTH PLACE

5

6

7

8

9

10

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

00

11

12

JERSEE CASTLE   NELSONVILLE YOR

MAELYN BRYANT   WESTERVILLE UNI

CHARLOTTE RILEY   PURSUIT

MACKENZIE NEWPORT   BUCKEYE'S

AMELIA PRYOR   WATKINS

BYE   BYE

JERSEE CASTLE   NELSONVILLE YOR

MACKENZIE NEWPORT   BUCKEYE'S

BYE   BYE

MAELYN BRYANT   WESTERVILLE UNI

AMELIA PRYOR   WATKINS

CHARLOTTE RILEY   PURSUIT

MACKENZIE NEWPORT   BUCKEYE'S

JERSEE CASTLE   NELSONVILLE YOR

BYE   BYE

CHARLOTTE RILEY   PURSUIT

AMELIA PRYOR   WATKINS

MAELYN BRYANT   WESTERVILLE UNI

JERSEE CASTLE   NELSONVILLE YOR

MAELYN BRYANT   WESTERVILLE UNI

BYE   BYE

CHARLOTTE RILEY   PURSUIT

AMELIA PRYOR   WATKINS

MACKENZIE NEWPORT   BUCKEYE'S

13

14

15

MACKENZIE NEWPORT   BUCKEYE'S

CHARLOTTE RILEY   PURSUIT

BYE   BYE

MAELYN BRYANT   WESTERVILLE UNI

AMELIA PRYOR   WATKINS

JERSEE CASTLE   NELSONVILLE YOR

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

AMELIA PRYOR  -  WATKINS

JERSEE CASTLE  -  NELSONVILLE YORK

MACKENZIE NEWPORT  -  BUCKEYE'S

MAELYN BRYANT  -  WESTERVILLE UNITED

CHARLOTTE RILEY  -  PURSUIT

BYE  -  BYE

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS DIV IV 1

LOLA UNGER

ELIZABETH APPELFELLE

LICKING HEIGHTS

LANCASTER GALES

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

GIRLS 1.0

TAHLIA WATSON

BYE

REYNOLDSBURG

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

LOLA UNGER

BYE

LICKING HEIGHTS

BYE

TAHLIA WATSON

ELIZABETH APPELFELLE

REYNOLDSBURG

LANCASTER GALES

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

LOLA UNGER  -  LICKING HEIGHTS

TAHLIA WATSON  -  REYNOLDSBURG

ELIZABETH APPELFELLER  -  LANCASTER GALES

BYE  -  BYE

ELIZABETH APPELFELLE LANCASTER GALES

BYE BYE

LOLA UNGER LICKING HEIGHTS

TAHLIA WATSON REYNOLDSBURG
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS DIV IV 2

TEAGAN REECE

MEILA BECKHAM

WATKINS

REYNOLDSBURG RAIDE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

GIRLS 2.0

CAITLYNN JOSEPH

BYE

LICKING HEIGHTS

BYE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

TEAGAN REECE

BYE

WATKINS

BYE

CAITLYNN JOSEPH

MEILA BECKHAM

LICKING HEIGHTS

REYNOLDSBURG RAIDE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

TEAGAN REECE  -  WATKINS

CAITLYNN JOSEPH  -  LICKING HEIGHTS

MEILA BECKHAM  -  REYNOLDSBURG RAIDERS

BYE  -  BYE

MEILA BECKHAM REYNOLDSBURG RAIDE

BYE BYE

TEAGAN REECE WATKINS

CAITLYNN JOSEPH LICKING HEIGHTS
ROUND 3

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

0

0

0

0

0

Wins

0

0

0

Pts

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



The Watkins Odd Age Open
February 7, 2026DIVISION WEIGHT

GIRLS DIV V 1

SPARK

SPARK

SPARK

EYRE

EYRE

EYRE

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

HANNAH HARGROVE

HANNAH HARGROVE

HANNAH HARGROVE

AUBREY EYRE

AUBREY EYRE

AUBREY EYRE

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]
Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN


